Jr. Fair Beef Breeding Show
Friday, September 2nd
Spangler Arena, 6:00 P.M.

Directors In Charge: Phil Herring and Tracy Bentley

Showmanship Classes:

Class#1
Class # 2
Class # 3

Beef Breeding Showmanship 16 years old & older
Beef Breeding Showmanship 14-15 years old
Beef Breeding Showmanship 13 years old & under

Breeding Classes:

Class # B1
Class # B2
Class # B3
Class # B4
Class # B5
Class # B6

Junior Heifer Calf - Born between Jan. 1 - Apr. 30, 2022:

Senior Heifer Calf - Born between Sept. 1 - Dec. 31, 2021
Summer Yearling Heifer Calf - Born between May 1 - Aug. 31, 2021
Junior Yearling Heifer Calf - Born between Jan. 1 - Apr. 30, 2021
Senior Yearling Heifer Calf - Born between May 1 - Dec. 31, 2020

Cow - 2 years and over - Born before May 1, 2020

GRAND & RESERVE CHAMPION BEEF BREEDING ANIMAL

Any feeder calf showing in the Friday Junior Fair Breeding Show may not be
shown in the Saturday Junior Fair Feeder Calf Show. These must be separate

animals.

Beef Skillathon Results to be announced at the steer show.



Beef Breeding Animal Exhibitors

630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
6438
649

Aspen Brehm
Hawk Brehm
Scarlett Brehm
Reiss Creighton
Jared Crippen
Allison Earl
Megan Ehrsam
Allison Herr
Zachary Hughes
Kamy Link
Chet Meyer
Sophia Meyer
Callie Mock
Jenna Norman
Nevaeh Powers
Maebelle Rettle
Bryce Riegsecker
Caylee Sager
Olivia Tipton
Kendra Ehrsam



