

## Jr. Fair Beef Breeding Show Friday, September 2<sup>nd</sup> Spangler Arena, 6:00 P.M.

Directors In Charge: Phil Herring and Tracy Bentley

### **Showmanship Classes:**

Class # 1 Beef Breeding Showmanship 16 years old & older

Class # 2 Beef Breeding Showmanship 14-15 years old

Class # 3 Beef Breeding Showmanship 13 years old & under

#### **Breeding Classes:**

Class # B1 Junior Heifer Calf - Born between Jan. 1 - Apr. 30, 2022:

Class # B2 Senior Heifer Calf - Born between Sept. 1 - Dec. 31, 2021

Class # B3 Summer Yearling Heifer Calf – Born between May 1 – Aug. 31, 2021

Class # B4 Junior Yearling Heifer Calf - Born between Jan. 1 - Apr. 30, 2021

Class # B5 Senior Yearling Heifer Calf – Born between May 1 – Dec. 31, 2020

Class # B6 Cow - 2 years and over - Born before May 1, 2020

#### GRAND & RESERVE CHAMPION BEEF BREEDING ANIMAL

Any feeder calf showing in the Friday Junior Fair Breeding Show may not be shown in the Saturday Junior Fair Feeder Calf Show. These must be separate animals.

Beef Skillathon Results to be announced at the steer show.

# Beef Breeding Animal Exhibitors

630	Aspen Brehm
631	Hawk Brehm
632	Scarlett Brehm
633	Reiss Creighton
634	Jared Crippen
635	Allison Earl
636	Megan Ehrsam
637	Allison Herr
638	Zachary Hughes
639	Kamy Link
640	Chet Meyer
641	Sophia Meyer
642	Callie Mock
643	Jenna Norman
644	Nevaeh Powers
645	Maebelle Rettle
646	Bryce Riegsecker
647	Caylee Sager
648	Olivia Tipton
649	Kendra Ehrsam